
 

2026 Taiwan International Science Fair  

Feb 4 morning-National Taiwan Museum 

Feb 4 Departure Time:  09:00 from NTSEC to NTM； 

NTM 10:30 to NTSEC 

No. Country Name 

1 Taiwan 徐Ｏ尹 

2 Taiwan 張Ｏ婷 

3 Taiwan 黃Ｏ昇 

4 Taiwan 陳Ｏ凱 

5 Taiwan 邱Ｏ文 

6 Taiwan 胡Ｏ有 

7 Jordan MOHD ABDEL RAZZAQ MUFLAEH AL JDOU 

8 Jordan ALAA ABDALLAH SULIMAN MOMANI 

9 Jordan Mahmoud Abdel-Rahim Mohammad Al-Tweejer 

10 Pakistan Amina Waheed 

11 Pakistan Syeda Khadija Bashir 

12 Brazil Schana Andreia da Silva 

13 Brazil Douglas Hilário da Silva 

14 Brazil Juliana de Carvalho Izidoro 

15 Nepal Netra Prasad Bastola 

16 Nepal Sudan Regmi 

17 Zimbabwe Stewart Mderere 

18 Macau Min Hao Nian 

19 Macau HO SENG KUAN 

20 Romania Viorica Anca Greculeac 

21 Indonesia Prita Elriza Saputri 

22 Hungary Zsófia Pazsák 

23 United States Hunter Hart 

24 South Korea WooJoong Kim 

25 Estonia Katrin Saart 

26 Czech Republic Tomas Dosedel 

27 South Africa Toinette Horn 

28 Singapore Low Kai Leng 



 

No. Country Name 

29 Turkey Funda Erdem 

30 Algeria Taha Abderrahmene 

31 Canada Reni Barlow 

32 Saudi Arabia HASAN ABDULRAHMAN ABO FARES 

33 Saudi Arabia SALEH HASAN QOQAZEH 

34 Philippines Alangelico O. San Pascual 

35 Japan YUTA FUCHIGAMI 

36 Japan Prof. Yamamoto 

37 Japan Ms. NAGASAKA MINAKO 

38 Sri Lanka Jayavilal Meegoda 

39 Denmark Katrine Holck 

40 Denmark Christin Marie Lütken 

41 Luxembourg Clara Brandt 

42 Tunisia Hatem SLIMANE 

43 Tunisia Hela Beizig 

44 Russia Vasilii Pavlov 

45 Algeria Taha Abderrahmene Bouteldja 

46 Algeria Faouzi Brahimi 

47 Thailand Lojrutai Jocknoi 

48 Tunisia Meriem Bzeouich 

49 Tunisia Hatem Slimane 

50 Tunisia Hela Beizig 

51 Tunisia Joury Slimane 

 

  



 

2026 Taiwan International Science Fair  

Feb 4 Afternoon-TSMC museum of innovation (Group 1) 

Feb 4 Departure Time: 11:20 from NTSEC  

No. Country Name 

1 Algeria Assim Baiben 

2 Algeria Taha Abderrahmene Bouteldja 

3 Canada Audrey Cowen 

4 Canada Reni Barlow 

5 Canada Lucas Wang 

6 Estonia Katrin Saart 

7 Czech Republic Adam Kalina 

8 Japan Shun Mochizuki 

9 Japan Mao Ueno 

10 Japan Yuta Fuchigami 

11 Japan Sophia Rei Nagasaka 

12 Japan Sota Yamamoto 

13 Jordan Mahmoud Abdel-Rahim Mohammad Al-Tweejer 

14 Luxembourg Rodion Zaichikov 

15 Philippines Audrey Charlize, S., San Gabriel 

16 Philippines Satya Venice, G., Palomar 

17 Philippines Iris Lexi Q. Ababon 

18 Philippines Mateo Sebastian F. Campos 

19 Romania Albert-Octavian Lupu 

20 Romania Flavius-Constantin Ardeleanu 

21 Romania Sebastian-Nicolae Vaia 

22 South Africa Yu-Yao Chen 

23 Switzerland Tymur Haivoronskyi 

24 Switzerland Eduardo Heiniger Cascos 

25 United States Yuti Purohit 

 

  



 

2026 Taiwan International Science Fair  

Feb 4 Afternoon-TSMC museum of innovation (Group 2) 

Feb 4 Departure Time: 14:20 from NTSEC  

No. Country Name 

1 Brazil Juliana de Carvalho Izidoro 

2 Hungary Natali Julia Hajsz 

3 Hungary Zsófia Pazsák 

4 Hungary Daniel Czapak 

5 Indonesia AKMAL DEASAFAPUTRA 

6 Indonesia NABIL ATHADAFFA MULIAWAN 

7 Indonesia Laras Mumtaz Nalini 

8 Indonesia Narayan Gaza Mahendra 

9 Indonesia Prita Elriza Saputri 

10 Macau Min U Ian 

11 Macau SOU HIO FONG 

12 Macau CHEONG IAN TANG 

13 Macau LIANG XINZHI 

14 Saudi Arabia TALEEN ABDULLAH AL JUGHAIMAN 

15 Saudi Arabia MOHAMMED AHMED ALMUDHAFFAR 

16 Saudi Arabia HASAN ABDULRAHMAN ABO FARES 

17 Saudi Arabia SALEH HASAN QOQAZEH 

18 Saudi Arabia RAGHAD MOHAMMED ALMULHEM 

19 Saudi Arabia RAHEEL SAEED ALSHURAYET 

20 Saudi Arabia FATIMAH AHMED ALBESHER 

21 Singapore Lee Chong Jin, Ian 

22 Singapore Low Kai Leng 

23 South Korea RYEOGYUNG KIM 

24 South Korea AHYOUNG KIM 

25 South Korea WOOJOOGN KIM 

26 Sri Lanka S. A. Rihan Rishi Ekanayake 

27 Sri Lanka Hiroosha Amiru Uthej Edirisinghe 

28 Sri Lanka Jayavilal Meegoda 

  



 

No. Country Name 

29 Tunisia Youssef Brahim 

30 Tunisia Meriem Bzeouich 

31 Tunisia Yasmine Kachnaoui 

32 Tunisia Fatma Jaouadi 

33 Tunisia Hatem Slimane 

34 Tunisia Adam Slimane 

35 Tunisia Mohamed Amine Hmida 

36 Tunisia Joury Slimane 

37 Tunisia Noussaima Jarray 

38 Tunisia Hela Beizig ep Slimane 

39 Turkey Kartal Bilcanli 

40 Turkey Ruya Eser 

41 Turkey Funda Erdem 

42 Zimbabwe Clifford Mufaro Mushakavanhu 

43 Zimbabwe Tavonga Musariri 

44 Zimbabwe Nokutenda Ndemera 

 

  



 

2026 Taiwan International Science Fair  

Feb 4 Afternoon-National Synchrotron Radiation Research 

Center (NSRRC) 

Feb 4 Departure Time: 13:50 from NTSEC  

No. Country Name 

1 Brazil Eduarda Klaus Nonenmacher 

2 Brazil Schana Andreia da Silva 

3 Brazil Douglas Hilario da Silva 

4 Brazil Luiz Morgado de Souza 

5 Brazil Fernando Giacomini Souto 

6 Czech Republic Tomas Dosedel 

7 Czech Republic Jan Herzig 

8 Estonia Karolin Ruumet 

9 Indonesia Narayana Aulia Rasyid 

10 Indonesia Gabriel Philip Budihardjo 

11 Indonesia Kamal Putra 

12 Indonesia Deandra Kiraayu Nugroho 

13 Indonesia Arza Edenny Rakhman 

14 Indonesia Puput Putri Lestari 

15 Italy ENADA META 

16 Italy RAJDEEP SINGH 

17 Italy PATRIZIA CASCIO 

18 Jordan TAWFIQ ABDULLAH TAWFIQ JALLAD 

19 Jordan Ali Khaled Ali Smadi 

20 Jordan Muhannad Hussam Ghazi Hudaib 

21 Jordan Ja'far Mutaz Naji Aburadi 

22 Jordan ALAA ABDALLAH SULIMAN MOMANI 

23 Jordan NEMER MAMOUN MOUSA ZYUD 

24 Jordan MOHD ABDEL RAZZAQ MUFLAEH AL JDOU 

25 Jordan 
HUSSEIN ALI MOHAMMAD (SHEIKH 

IBRAHIM) 

26 Jordan Mohammad Qasem Mohammad Aljamal 

27 Macau Min Hao Nian 



 

No. Country Name 

28 Nepal Safal Kumal 

29 Nepal Netra Prasad Bastola 

30 Nepal Sudan Regmi 

31 Pakistan Areesha Ahmed 

32 Pakistan Ajar Aleem 

33 Pakistan Aimen Shahzad 

34 Pakistan Syeda Khadija Bashir 

35 Pakistan Amina Waheed 

36 Pakistan Izza Mehboob 

37 Pakistan Roshni Kheem Chand 

38 Philippines Alangelico O. San Pascual 

39 Romania Cezara Ilinca Tui 

40 Romania Teodora Ionela Lauric 

41 Romania Viorica Anca Greculeac 

42 Russia David Zorin 

43 Russia Vasilii Pavlov 

44 Russia Stepan Goryavchev 

45 South Africa Karabo Mpuru 

46 Thailand Nuntipat Jiwasurat 

47 Thailand Maythus Tangprapa 

48 Thailand Thanakorn Iamruttanawong 

49 Thailand Lojrutai Jocknoi 

50 Thailand Chayakorn Tangkitchieochan 

51 Thailand Kawinphop Chinmeteepituck 

52 United States Huxley Westemeier 

53 Zimbabwe Stewert Mderere 

54 Luxembourg Clara Brandt 

 

  



 

2026 Taiwan International Science Fair  

Feb 5 Morning-National Palace Museum 

Feb 5 Departure Time: 09:00 from NTSEC  

                   11:30 from NPM 

No. Country Name 

1 Taiwan 邱Ｏ明 

2 Taiwan 陳Ｏ吉 

3 Taiwan 張Ｏ婷 

4 Taiwan 黃Ｏ昇 

5 Taiwan 邱Ｏ文 

6 Taiwan 胡Ｏ有 

7 Jordan MOHD ABDEL RAZZAQ MUFLAEH AL JDOU 

8 Jordan ALAA ABDALLAH SULIMAN MOMANI 

9 Jordan 
MAHMOUD ABDEL-RAHIM MOHAMMAD AL-

TEWEEJER 

10 Zimbabwe Stewert Mderere 

11 Nepal Netra Prasad Bastola 

12 Nepal Sudan Regmi 

13 Indonesia Prita Elriza Saputri 

14 Hungary Zsófia Pazsák 

15 United States Hunter Hart 

16 South Korea WooJoong Kim 

17 Estonia Katrin Saart 

18 Romania Viorica Anca Greculeac 

19 Brazil Schana Andreia da Silva 

20 Brazil Douglas Hilário da Silva 

21 Brazil Juliana de Carvalho Izidoro 

22 Denmark Katrine Holck 

23 Denmark Christin Marie Lütken 

24 Japan YUTA FUCHIGAMI 

25 Japan Prof. Yamamoto 

26 Japan Ms. NAGASAKA MINAKO 

  



 

No. Country Name 

27 Czech Republic Tomas Dosedel 

28 South Africa Toinette Horn 

29 Pakistan Amina Waheed 

30 Pakistan Syeda Khadija Bashir 

31 Singapore Low Kai Leng 

32 Turkey Funda Erdem 

33 Algeria Taha Abderrahmene 

34 Algeria Faouzi Brahimi 

35 Canada Reni Barlow 

36 Saudi Arabia HASAN ABDULRAHMAN ABO FARES 

37 Saudi Arabia SALEH HASAN QOQAZEH 

38 Philippines Alangelico O. San Pascual 

39 Sri Lanka Jayavilal Meegoda 

40 Tunisia Meriem Bzeouich 

41 Tunisia Hatem Slimane 

42 Tunisia Hela Beizig 

43 Macau Min Hao Nian 

44 Macau HO SENG KUAN 

45 Luxembourg Clara Brandt 

46 Russia Vasilii Pavlov 

 

  



 

2026 Taiwan International Science Fair  

Feb 5 Afternoon-Taipei 101 

Departure Time: 13:30 from NTSEC  

No. Country Name 

1 Italy Rajdeep Singh 

2 Italy Enada Meta 

3 Italy CASCIO PATRIZIA 

4 Brazil Eduarda Klaus Nonenmacher 

5 Brazil Fernando Giacomini Souto 

6 Brazil Luiz Morgado de Souza 

7 Brazil Juliana de Carvalho Izidoro 

8 Brazil Schana Andréia da Silva 

9 Brazil Douglas Hilário da Silva 

10 Nepal Mr.Safal Kumal 

11 Nepal Netra Prasad Bastola 

12 Nepal Mr.Sudan Regmi 

13 Turkey Kartal Bilcanli 

14 Turkey Ruya Eser 

15 Turkey Funda Erdem 

16 Japan Shun Mochizuki 

17 Japan Mao Ueno 

18 Japan YUTA FUCHIGAMI 

19 Japan Prof. Yamamoto 

20 Jordan ALI KHALED ALI SMADI 

21 Jordan NEMER MAMOUN MOUSA ZYUD 

22 Jordan MOHD ABDEL RAZZAQ MUFLAEH AL JDOU 

23 Zimbabwe NOKUTENDA 

24 Zimbabwe Clifford Mushakavanhu 

25 Zimbabwe Tavonga Musariri 

26 Algeria assim baiben 

No. Country Name 

28 Algeria Faouzi Brahimi 

29 Russia Vasilii Pavlov 

30 Russia Stepan Goryavchev 

31 Russia David Zorin 



 

2026 Taiwan International Science Fair  

Feb 5 Afternoon-Dadaocheng 

Departure Time: 13:30 from NTSEC                       

No. Country Name 

1 Macau LIANG XIN ZHI 

2 Macau MIN U IAN 

3 Macau SOU HIO FONG 

4 Macau CHEONG IAN TANG 

5 Thailand Chayakorn Tangkitchieochan 

6 Thailand Kawinphop Chinmeteepituck 

7 Jordan Tawfiq Abdullah Tawfiq jallad 

8 Jordan HUSSEIN ALI MOHAMMAD (SHEIKH IBRAHIM) 

9 Jordan Mohammad Qasem Mohammad Aljamal 

10 Jordan 
MAHMOUD ABDEL-RAHIM MOHAMMAD AL-

TEWEEJER 

11 South Africa Yu-Yao Chen 

12 South Africa Toinette Horn 

13 Philippines Mateo Sebastian F. Campos 

14 Philippines Iris Ababon 

15 Philippines Alangelico O. San Pascual 

16 Czech Republic Jan Herzig 

17 Czech Republic Adam Kalina 

18 Czech Republic Tomas Dosedel 

19 South Korea KIM AHYOUNG 

20 South Korea KIM RYEOGYUNG 

21 South Korea WooJoong Kim 

22 United States Yuti Purohit 

23 United States Hunter Hart 

24 Singapore Lee Chong Jin, Ian 

25 Singapore Low Kai Leng 

26 Switzerland Eduardo Heiniger Cascos 

27 Estonia Karolin Ruumet 

28 Japan Sophia Rei Nagasaka 

29 Japan Ms. NAGASAKA MINAKO 

  



 

No. Country Name 

30 Luxembourg Clara Brandt 

31 Luxembourg Rodion Zaichikov 

 

  



 

2026 Taiwan International Science Fair  

Feb 5 Afternoon-Maokong 

Departure Time: 13:30 from NTSEC                       

No. Country Name 

1 Indonesia Laras Mumtaz Nalini 

2 Indonesia Narayan Gaza Mahendra 

3 Indonesia Akmal Deasafaputra 

4 Indonesia Nabil Athadaffa Muliawan 

5 Indonesia Deandra Kiraayu Nugroho 

6 Indonesia Arza Edenny Rakhman 

7 Indonesia Narayana Aulia Rasyid 

8 Indonesia Gabriel Philip Budihardjo 

9 Indonesia Prita Elriza Saputri 

10 Indonesia Puput Putri Lestari 

11 Indonesia Kamal Putra 

12 Hungary Dániel Czapák 

13 Hungary Natali Júlia Hajsz 

14 Hungary Zsófia Pazsák 

15 Tunisia Mohamed Amine Hmida 

16 Tunisia yasmine khachnaoui 

17 Tunisia Noussaima Jarray 

18 Tunisia Fatma Jaouadi 

19 Tunisia Youssef Brahim 

20 Tunisia Meriem Bzeouich 

21 Tunisia Hatem Slimane 

22 Tunisia Adam Slimane 

23 Tunisia Hela Beizig ep Slimane 

24 Tunisia Joury Slimane 

25 South Africa Karabo Mpuru 

26 Saudi Arabia RAHEEL SAEED ALSHURAYET 

27 Saudi Arabia Mohammed Almudhaffar 

28 Saudi Arabia Raghad Almulhim 

29 Saudi Arabia Fatima Ahmed Albsher 

30 Saudi Arabia Taleen Aljughaiman 



 

No. Country Name 

31 Saudi Arabia SALEH HASAN QOQAZEH 

32 Saudi Arabia Hasan Abo Fares 

33 Romania Albert-Octavian Lupu 

34 Romania Flavius-Constantin Ardeleanu 

35 Romania Sebastian-Nicolae Vaia 

36 Romania Teodora Ionela Lauric 

37 Romania Cezara Ilinca Tui 

38 Romania Viorica Anca Greculeac 

39 Thailand Maythus Tangprapa 

40 Thailand Nuntipat Jiwasurat 

41 Thailand Thanakorn Iamruttanawong 

42 Thailand Lojrutai Jocknoi 

43 Pakistan Roshni Kheem Chand 

44 Pakistan Areesha Ahmed 

45 Pakistan Izza Mehboob 

46 Pakistan Amina Waheed 

47 Pakistan Syeda Khadija Bashir 

48 Pakistan Ajar Aleem 

49 Pakistan Aimen Shahzad 

50 Canada Lucas Wang 

51 Canada Audrey Cowen 

52 Canada Reni Barlow 

53 United States Huxley Westemeier 

54 Zimbabwe Stewert Mderere 

55 Switzerland Tymur Haivoronskyi 

56 Sri Lanka S. A. Rihan Rishi Ekanayake 

57 Sri Lanka Hiroosha Amiru Uthej Edirisinghe 

58 Sri Lanka Jayavilal Meegoda 

59 Jordan Muhannad Hussam Ghazi Hudaib 

60 Jordan Ja'far Mutaz Naji Aburadi 

61 Jordan ALAA ABDALLAH SULIMAN MOMANI 

62 Estonia Katrin Saart 

63 MACAU Min Hao Nian 

64 Denmark Katrine Bruhn Holck 

65 Denmark Christina Marie Lutken 

  



 

No. Country Name 

66 Philippines Satya Venice, G., Palomar 

67 Philippines Audrey Charlize, S., San Gabriel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


